Race Date
October 03, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places):31
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2634
2639
2626
2625
2628
2627
2637
2636
2624
2640
2632
2638
2633
2622

Kailey Riegsecker
Madden Stemm
Mia Crist

Cora Bontrager
Natalie Gillette
Isabella Furfaro
Jade Snyder
Lidea Shell
Caitilin Bemis
Kloey Swathwood
Hannah Miller

Alli Steele

Alexis Riegsecker
Isabel Bailey

Team - Northwood
Team Score (places):38
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2692
2677
2676
2671
2690
2684
2689
2672
2683
2693
2665
2673
2679
2670
2675
2680
2687
2668
2697
2681
2688
2682
2696

Avery Runge
Avery Hess
Marli Hartman
Emma Davidhizar
Lilly Reaker
Karissa Mason
Kyla Mishler
Addison Davis
Taylor Martin
Kamryn Sprague
Presley Andrews
Leah Foor

Elsa Jessup
Chloe Davidhizar
Madelyn Harner
Peyton Johnson
Leah Miller
Emma Clouse
Aylah Stutzman
Gracie Kemp
Mackenzie Miller
Naomi Lopez
Taylor Stump

2020 Big 11 Conference Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:38.11
7 1 1 13:11.22 13:11.22 0:00.00
6 3 4 13:25.18 26:36.40 0:13.96
8 8 12 13:48.13 40:24.53 0:36.91
6 9 21 13:51.52 54:16.05 0:40.30
6 10 31 13:54.51 1:08:10.56 0:43.29
8 (12) (43) 14:02.96 1:22:13.52 0:51.74
6 (15) (58) 14:11.29 1:36:24.81 1:00.07
7 More Than 7 14:28.52 1:50:53.33 1:17.30
8 More Than 7 14:40.60 2:05:33.93 1:29.38
6 More Than 7 14:54.25 2:20:28.18 1:43.03
6 More Than 7 15:07.32 2:35:35.50 1:56.10
6 More Than 7 15:52.39 2:51:27.89 2:41.17
6 More Than 7 15:59.71 3:07:27.60 2:48.49
7 More Than 7 18:07.59 3:25:35.19 4:56.37
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:46.13

8 2 2 13:24.98 13:24.98 0:00.00
6 4 6 13:35.52 27:00.50 0:10.54
7 5 11 13:38.52 40:39.02 0:13.54
8 11 22 13:58.50 54:37.52 0:33.52
6 16 38 14:13.15 1:08:50.67 0:48.17
6 a7 (55) 14:16.30 1:23:06.97 0:51.32
7 (18) (73) 14:20.22 1:37:27.19 0:55.24
6 More Than 7 14:50.55 1:52:17.74 1:25.57
7 More Than 7 15:19.44 2:07:37.18 1:54.46
8 More Than 7 15:22.29 2:22:59.47 1:57.31
6 More Than 7 15:27.16 2:38:26.63 2:02.18
7 More Than 7 15:34.93 2:54:01.56 2:09.95
6 More Than 7 15:35.32 3:09:36.88 2:10.34
7 More Than 7 15:53.61 3:25:30.49 2:28.63
7 More Than 7 15:56.25 3:41:26.74 2:31.27
6 More Than 7 16:03.97 3:57:30.71 2:38.99
7 More Than 7 16:28.61 4:13:59.32 3:03.63
7 More Than 7 16:35.27 4:30:34.59 3:10.29
6 More Than 7 17:24.52 4:47:59.11 3:59.54
7 More Than 7 17:25.49 5:05:24.60 4:00.51
6 More Than 7 17:31.20 5:22:55.80 4:06.22
7 More Than 7 17:36.74 5:40:32.54 4:11.76
6 More Than 7 17:54.52 5:58:27.06 4:29.54
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2020 Big 11 Conference Championship

Race Date
October 03, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - NorthWood Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places):38 Average Time: 13:46.13
24 2678 Addison Holmes 8 More Than 7 17:55.53 6:16:22.59 4:30.55
25 2667 Emma Byler 6 More Than 7 19:05.78 6:35:28.37 5:40.80
26 2699 Izzabella Zimmerman 6 More Than 7 20:21.78 6:55:50.15 6:56.80
27 2666 Madelyn Blakely 6 More Than 7 20:33.38 7:16:23.53 7:08.40

Team - Discovery Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places):59 Average Time: 14:00.96
1 2466 Kristy Yu 7 6 6 13:42.46 13:42.46 0:00.00
2 2462 Madison Thomas 7 7 13 13:43.76 27:26.22 0:01.30
3 2425 Camille Biever 8 13 26 14:07.55 41:33.77 0:25.09
4 2464 West, Ashlyn West 6 14 40 14:08.52 55:42.29 0:26.06
5 2450 Lillian Norris 7 19 59 14:22.52 1:10:04.81 0:40.06
6 2449 Megan Mullinax 7 (20) (79) 14:26.98 1:24:31.79 0:44.52
7 2448 Mia Morrison 7 (21) (100) 14:32.43 1:39:04.22 0:49.97
8 2431 Charlotte Frischnecht 6 More Than 7 14:36.33 1:53:40.55 0:53.87
9 2421 Addyson Abdeljaber 6 More Than 7 14:39.18 2:08:19.73 0:56.72
10 2451 Malika Pardal 6 More Than 7 14:45.40 2:23:05.13 1:02.94
11 2463 Avery Tuesley 6 More Than 7 14:45.51 2:37:50.64 1:03.05
12 2443 Lydia Kassen 6 More Than 7 14:51.77 2:52:42.41 1:09.31
13 2465 Clara Ytterberg 6 More Than 7 14:53.22 3:07:35.63 1:10.76
14 2452 Morgan Pfeiffer 8 More Than 7 15:07.77 3:22:43.40 1:25.31
15 2446 Aubree Lundry 6 More Than 7 15:13.30 3:37:56.70 1:30.84
16 2453 Theresa Reynolds 7 More Than 7 15:19.77 3:53:16.47 1:37.31
17 2438 Holly Hamilton 6 More Than 7 15:25.74 4:08:42.21 1:43.28
18 2456 Gracie Rowe 6 More Than 7 15:27.30 4:24:09.51 1:44.84
19 2459 Molly Schuman 8 More Than 7 15:30.20 4:39:39.71 1:47.74
20 2428 Kwynna Clark 7 More Than 7 15:30.24 4:55:09.95 1:47.78
21 2445 Melia Lotaki-Reynolds 6 More Than 7 15:31.80 5:10:41.75 1:49.34
22 2430 Vanessa Domalewski 8 More Than 7 15:33.30 5:26:15.05 1:50.84
23 2444 Isabella Langland 8 More Than 7 15:33.91 5:41:48.96 1:51.45
24 2447 Crystal Miamba 6 More Than 7 15:34.93 5:57:23.89 1:52.47
25 2454 Emmi Richards 7 More Than 7 15:45.72 6:13:09.61 2:03.26
26 2424 Allison Balthes 6 More Than 7 16:12.50 6:29:22.11 2:30.04
27 2439 Clare Hunter 7 More Than 7 16:14.75 6:45:36.86 2:32.29
28 2455 Jadyn Rivera-Blaylock 7 More Than 7 17:00.50 7:02:37.36 3:18.04
29 2440 Ava Hurley 6 More Than 7 17:23.68 7:20:01.04 3:41.22
30 2441 Isabella Jaronik 8 More Than 7 17:27.41 7:37:28.45 3:44.95
31 2458 Lucy Salwin 8 More Than 7 17:33.49 7:55:01.94 3:51.03
32 2429 Rachel Dauby 7 More Than 7 17:57.77 8:12:59.71 4:15.31
33 2434 Nia Gerwels 7 More Than 7 18:00.20 8:30:59.91 4:17.74
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Race Date

2020 Big 11 Conference Championship

October 03, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Discovery
Team Score (places):59

34 2437
35 2442
36 2435
37 2427

Addelyn Gould
Sophia Jaronik
Sophia Gingerich
Emma Clark

Team - Schmucker
Team Score (places):131

1 2781 Charlee Garber
2 2789 Sofia Linton
3 2779 Cloey Cashen
4 2777 Aubrey Banks
5 2799 Madelyn Wallick
6 2794 Kelsey Meyer
7 2792 Kamerin Malone
8 2778 Addison Buckley
9 2782 Kaiya Garringer
10 2783 Kiera Hoogenboom
11 2796 Kaitlyn Richards
12 2784 Yasmine Kaya
13 2787 Katie Kuzmic
14 2785 Maura Kelly
15 2791 Destiny Malone
16 2786 Harley Kent
17 2795 Lily Pluta

Team - Concord
Team Score (places):179

2404
2396
2401
2398
2400
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Mia Mejia
Bianca Bryan
Abbie Krause
Joy Donis

Naki' Jah Hunter

Team - Jimtown

Team Score (places):197

1 2598 Carmen Stone
2 2597 Emma Shreve
3 2585 Mia Dial

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's 3V
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall
Place

DO ONNOONNOOOONOOOOo OO, OO NO

N ~N o N

»

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

23

25

26

27

30
(31)
(32)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

22
36
37
38
46

35
39
40

~N NN~
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:00.96

Time
Back

18:08.77 8:49:08.68 4:26.31
18:27.26 9:07:35.94 4:44.80
19:22.31 9:26:58.25 5:39.85
25:37.29 9:52:35.54 11:54.83

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:33.84

23
48
74
101
131
(162)
(194)

15:16.79 15:16.79 0:00.00
15:21.52 30:38.31 0:04.73
15:32.63 46:10.94 0:15.84
15:44.49 1:01:55.43 0:27.70
15:53.77 1:17:49.20 0:36.98
15:57.77 1:33:46.97 0:40.98
16:38.98 1:50:25.95 1:22.19
16:38.99 2:07:04.94 1:22.20
16:46.91 2:23:51.85 1:30.12
17:31.27 2:41:23.12 2:14.48
17:34.52 2:58:57.64 2:17.73
18:02.26 3:16:59.90 2:45.47
18:55.94 3:35:55.84 3:39.15
18:58.18 3:54:54.02 3:41.39
20:21.53 4:15:15.55 5:04.74
22:26.81 4:37:42.36 7:10.02
22:42.27 5:00:24.63 7:25.48

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:42.71

22
58
95
133
179

15:09.46 15:09.46 0:00.00
17:35.45 32:44.91 2:25.99
17:36.74 50:21.65 2:27.28
17:56.17 1:08:17.82 2:46.71
20:15.71 1:28:33.53 5:06.25

Finish Position- 6

35
74
114

Average Time: 18:27.63

17:14.57
18:21.76
18:31.74

17:14.57
35:36.33
54:08.07

0:00.00
1:07.19
1:17.17
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Race Date

2020 Big 11 Conference Championship

October 03, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Jimtown
Team Score (places):197

4 2586
5 2588
6 2592

Laney Dover
Hudson Higgins
Payton Perry

Team - Goshen
Team Score (places):Inc.

2534
2528
2525
2526

A wWDNBE

Nova Schwartz

Rlley Kim

Payton Geigley

Jimena Guerrero-Torres

Team - Grissom
Team Score (places):Inc.

2547
2546
2553
2557

A WDNPE

Janiah Branham
Molly Barnes
Winnie Ingle
Allison Sommer

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time: 18:27.63

1:12:57.28 1:34.64
1:32:18.17 2:06.32
1:54:37.00 5:04.26

Average Time:

15:21.27 0:00.00
31:14.88 0:32.34
47:54.65 1:18.50
1:07:27.21 4:11.29

Average Time:

Girls
Girl's 3V
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position- 6
6 41 155 18:49.21
8 42 197 19:20.89
6 (47) (244) 22:18.83

Finish Position - Inc.
7 24 24 15:21.27
8 29 53 15:53.61
7 33 86 16:39.77
6 43 129 19:32.56

Finish Position - Inc.
8 28 28 15:48.93
6 34 62 17:00.52
6 44 106 19:36.74
6 45 151 20:00.10

4
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15:48.93 0:00.00
32:49.45 1:11.59
52:26.19 3:47.81
1:12:26.29 4:11.17
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